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SCRUTINI 
1°Quadrimestre 

       

        

ORE 
Lunedì 

 

ORE 

Lunedì 
 

ORE 

Martedì 
 

ORE 

Martedì 

26/01 26/01 27/01 27/01 

 
15:00 - 16:00 

 
1A AFM 

15:30- 
16:30 

 
1AL 

15:00 - 
16:00 

 
5A AFM 

 
15:30 - 16:30 

 
5AL 

 
16:00 - 17:00 

 
2A AFM 

16:30- 
17:30 

 
2AL 

16:00 - 
17:00 

 
1B AFM 

 
16:30- 17:30 

 
1BL 

 

17:00 - 18:00 
 

3A AFM 
17:30- 
18:30 

 

3AL 
17:00 - 
18:00 

 

2B AFM 
 

17:30- 18:30 
 

2BL 

 

18:00 - 19:00 
 

4A AFM 
18:30 
-19:30 

 

4AL 
18:00 - 
19:00 

 

3B SIRI 
 

18:30 -19:30 
 

3BL 

        

 

 

        

 

ORE 

Mercoledì 
 

ORE 

Mercoledì 
 

ORE 

Giovedì 
 

ORE 

Giovedì 

28/01 28/01 29/01 29/01 

 
15:00 - 16:00 

 
4B SIRI 

15:30 - 
16:30 

 
4BL 

15:00 - 
16:00 

 
5C RIM 

 
15:30 - 16:30 

 
3CL 

 

16:00 - 17:00 
 

5B SIA 
16:30- 
17:30 

 

5BL 
16:00 - 
17:00 

 

3E AFM 
 

16:30- 17:30 
 

4CL 

 

17:00 - 18:00 
 

1C AFM 
17:30- 
18:30 

 

1CL 
17:00 - 
18:00 

 

1D AFM 
 

17:30- 18:30 
 

5CL 

 

18:00 - 19:00 
 

2C AFM 
18:30 
-19:30 

 

2CL 
18:00 - 
19:00 

 

2D AFM 
 

18:30 -19:30 
 

2DL 
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ORE 

Venerdì 
 

ORE 

Venerdì 
 

ORE 

Lunedì 
 

ORE 

Lunedì 

30/01 30/01 02/02 02/02 

 

15:00 - 16:00 
 

3D RIM 
15:30 - 
16:30 

 

3DL 
15:00 - 
16:00 

 

2A MAT 
 

15:30 - 16:30 
 

4A CAT 

 
16:00 - 17:00 

 
4D RIM 

16:30 - 
17:30 

 
1A CAT 

16:00 - 
17:00 

 
3 APP 

 
16:30 - 17:30 

 
5A CAT 

 
17:00 - 18:00 

 
5D RIM 

17:30 - 
18:30 

 
2A CAT 

17:00 - 
18:00 

 
4 APP 

 
17:30 - 18:30 

 
1B MAT 

 

18:00 - 19:00 
 

1A MAT 
18:30 
-19:30 

 

3A CAT 
18:00 - 
19:00 

 

5 APP 
 

18:30 -19:30 
 

2B MAT 

        

 

 

      

 
ORE 

Martedì 
 

ORE 

Martedì 
 
ORE 

Mercoledì 

03/02 03/02 04/02 

15:00 - 16:00 3 MT 15:30 - 16:30 2A SCS 15:00 - 16:00 2B SCS 

16:00 - 17:00 4 MT 16:30 - 17:30 3A SCS 16:00 - 17:00 3B SCS 

17:00 - 18:00 5 MT 17:30 - 18:30 4A SCS 17:00 - 18:00 5B SCS 

18:00 - 19:00 1A SCS 18:30 -19:30 5A SCS   

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 SCRUTINI 
2° Quadrimestre 

      

        

 
ORE 

Lunedì Martedì Mercoledì Giovedì Venerdì Sabato 

 08/06 09/06 10/06 11/06 12/06 13/06 

 8:00 - 9:00  5A CAT 4A SCS 3A SCS 2A SCS 1B MAT 

 9:00 - 10:00  5A SCS 4B SIRI 3B SIRI 2A AFM 1CL 

 10:00 - 11:00  5 MT 4A CAT 3A CAT 2DL 1A SCS 

 11:00 - 12:00  5B SCS 4D RIM 3B SCS 2B AFM 1A AFM 

 12:00 - 13:00 5AL 5 APP 3AL 3D RIM 2A CAT 1A CAT 

 14:00 - 15:00 5A AFM 4AL 3 APP 3E AFM 2C AFM 1B AFM 

 15:00 - 16:00 5BL 4 APP 3BL 2AL 2B SCS 1C AFM 

 16:00 - 17:00 5B SIA 4BL 3 MT 2A MAT 2D AFM 1D AFM 

 17:00 - 18:00 5CL 4 MT 3CL 2BL 1AL  

 18:00 - 19:00 5C RIM 4CL 3A AFM 2B MAT 1A MAT  

 19:00 - 20:00 5D RIM 4A AFM 3DL 2CL 1BL  

 


